South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:07:59 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 4798 General Bill, By Harrison, Barrett, Cotty, Hawkins, M.H. Kinon, Klauber, McKay, Meacham, Sandifer, J. Smith,

W.J. Young and Young-Brickell

Similar (S 1123)
A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 25-1-350, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE POWERS

AND DUTIES OF THE ADJUTANT GENERAL, SO AS TO ALLOW THE ADJUTANT GENERAL TO ORDER A MEMBER OF

THE NATIONAL GUARD OR STATE GUARD TO ACTIVE DUTY FOR NOT MORE THAN FIFTEEN DAYS SUBJECT TO

THE CONSENT OF THE GOVERNOR AND THE GUARD MEMBER.

03/12/98
03/12/98
03/17/98
03/18/98
03/19/98
03/24/98
03/24/98

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-11
Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-34
Read second time HJ-27

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on General SJ-12

Page 1 of 1



