

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 4798 General Bill, By Harrison, Barrett, Cotty, Hawkins, M.H. Kinon, Klauber, McKay, Meacham, Sandifer, J. Smith, W.J. Young and Young-Brickell

Similar (S 1123)

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 25-1-350, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE POWERS AND DUTIES OF THE ADJUTANT GENERAL, SO AS TO ALLOW THE ADJUTANT GENERAL TO ORDER A MEMBER OF THE NATIONAL GUARD OR STATE GUARD TO ACTIVE DUTY FOR NOT MORE THAN FIFTEEN DAYS SUBJECT TO THE CONSENT OF THE GOVERNOR AND THE GUARD MEMBER.

03/12/98	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-11
03/12/98	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-11
03/17/98	House	Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-34
03/18/98	House	Read second time HJ-27
03/19/98	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9
03/24/98	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
03/24/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-12